
• 

• SINDH TEACHER EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(STEDA) 

• 

No. STEDA/ 26'0 /2015 Dated: 511' May, 2015 

M/s FAME Education Consultants (Pvt.) Ltd. 
FAME House 7/3, Noor Street, 
Sikandar MaPhi Road, Gulberg-II, 
Lahore, Pakistan. 

SURIET: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

Dear Sir/NAierz zit 

STEDA is thankful that your firm / organization has participated in the subject bid. Our 

Consultant Selection Committee has thoroughly examined your technical proposal as per 

predetermined criteria mentioned in the RFP and assigned marks / points accordingly. 

We are pleased to inform you that your firm / organization has qualified in the technical 

proposal. 

The financial proposals are to be opened on 08-05-2015 at 03:00 PM. 

It is, therefore, requested to ensure your rep resentation accordingly. 

Nazir Hussain Jamali 

Executive Director 

STEDA 

C.C: 

• Coordinator to Senior Minister for Education & literacy, Government of Sindh. 

P.S to Secretary, Education and Literacy Department Government of Sindh. 
N. 	Manager (E&P), PPM, Karachi. 

Hall No.106 and 107, First Floor Horizon Tower Block 3. Clifton, Karachi 
Phone No: 021.992516713.79, 02141338081 Website: www.Steda los oh 



SINDH TEACHER EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(STEDA) tksinvi, 

    

No. STEDA/ 261 t2015 	 Dated: 5" Ma). 2c., 

M/s The Agha Khan University 
IED-PDC, 1.5/13-VII, F.8 Area, Karimabad, 
Karachi. 

SUBLET: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

STEDA is thankful that your firm / organization has participated In the subject bid. Our 

Consultant Selection Committee has thoroughly examined your technical proposal as per 

predetermined criteria mentioned in the RFP and assigned marks / points accordingly. 

We are pleased to inform you that your firm / organization has qualified in the technical 

proposal. 

The financial proposals are to be opened on 08-05-2015 at 03:00 PM. 

It is, therefore, requested to ensure your representation accordingly. 

Ha& Hussain lamall 

Executive Director 

STEDA 

C.C: 

• Coordinator to Senior Minister for Education & literacy, Government of Sindh. 

✓ P.S to Secretary, Education and literacy Department Government of Sindh. 
V Manager IE&F), PRA, Karachi. 

Hall No.106 and 107, First Floor Horizon Tower Block 3, Clifton, Karachi 
Phone No: 021.99251678-79, 021-5838081 Website:tttmas 



1-1■A 
SINDH TEACHER EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY V 10*.wW  W V  

(STEDA) 	 preavl: 

     

     

No. STEDA/ 	6 /2015 	 Dated: Se  May. 20I5 

M/s Sukkur Institute of Business Administration 
Airport Road, Sukkur — 65200, 
Sindh, Pakistan. 

SUBLET: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

STEDA Is thankful that your firm / organization has participated in the subject bid. Our 

Consultant Selection Committee has thoroughly examined your technical proposal as per 

predetermined criteria mentioned In the RFP and assigned marks / points accordingly. 

We are pleased to inform you that your firm / organization has qualified In the technical 

proposal. 

The financial proposals are to be opened on 08-05-2015 at 03:00 PM. 

It is, therefore, requested to ensure your representation accordingly. 

• 

Nazir Hussain Jamali 

Executive Director 

STEDA 

C.C: 

• Coordinator to Senior Minister for Education & literacy, Government of Sindh. 

• /P.5 to Secretary, Education and literacy Department Government of Sindh. 

1 Manager (E&F), SPPRA, Karachi. 

Hall No.106 and 107, First Floor Horizon Tower Block 3, Clifton. Karachi 
Phone No 021-992516711-79, 021-5831081 Website: sywyrsgssagoLd 



SINDH TEACHER EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(STEDA) (a) 

No. STEDA/ 263 /2015 	 Dated: 5°  May, 2015 

M/s Management & Development Centre 
B-35, G.E.C.H Society, Soneri Bank, 
Clasimabad, Hyderabad. 

SUBLET: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

Dear Su/Madam, 

STEDA is thankful that your firm has participated in above cited tender. CSC has thoroughly 

examined your technical proposal as per predetermined criteria mentioned In the RFP and 

has assigned marks / points to your technical proposal. It is regretted to inform you that 

technical proposal of your firm could not attain qualifying score of 70%. 

It Is, therefore, advised to you to take your financial proposal unopened from this office on 

any working day as provided under Rule 46(2) of SPPR 2010. 

Nark Hussain Jamali 

Executive Director 

STEDA 

C.C: 

• Coordinator to Senior Minister for Education & literacy, Government of Slndh. 

• jP.S to Secretary, Education and Literacy Department Government of Sindh. 
W' Manager (E&F), SPPRA, Reath'. 

Hall NO.106 and 107, First Floor Horizon Tower Block 3, Clifton, Karachi 
Phone No: 021-99251678-79, 021-S83808I Website: zacceitaleso,s,g,k 



SINDII TEACHER EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 	414+. 
(STEDA) 	 % SIWajf 

No. STEDA/ 'Pi /2015 	 Dated: 5* May, 2015 

M/s Fincon Services Pakistan 
House N 798, SOWN 16, Sector 1/8.2, 
Islamabad. 

SURAT: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

STEDA is thankful that your firm has participated in above cited tender. CSC has thoroughly 

examined your technical proposal as per predetermined criteria mentioned in the RFP and 

has assigned marks / points to your technical proposal. It Is regretted to inform you that 

technical proposal of your firm could not attain qualifying score of 70%. 

It is, therefore, advised to you to take your financial proposal unopened from this office on 
any working day as provided under Rule 46(2) of SPPR 2010. 

Nair Hussain lama& 

Executive Director 

STEDA 

CC: 

• Coordinator to Senior Minister for Education & literacy, Government of Sind h. 

• zP.S to Secretary, Education and literacy Department Government of Slndh. 
V Manager Rem, SPPRA, Karachi. 

Hall No 106 and 107, first Root Horizon Tower Mock 3, 04ton. Karachi 

Phone No_ 071-9975167/P79, 021-5636001 Webute row strOo  



evCCat SINDH TEACHER EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(STEDA) 	 VIEWS" 

     

     

No. STEDA/ 26S—  /2015 	 Dated: Sa  May, 2015 

M/s Multi-Field Consultants 
620 Clifton Centre, Block-S, 
Clifton, Karachi. 

SUBLET: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

STEDA is thankful that your firm has participated in above cited tender. CSC has thoroughly 

examined your technical proposal as per predetermined criteria mentioned in the RFP and 

has assigned marks / points to your technical proposal. It Is regretted to inform you that 

technical proposal of your firm could not attain qualifying score of 70%. 

It is, therefore, advised to you to take your financial proposal unopened from this office on 

any working day as provided under Rule 46(2) of SPPR 2010. 

Nazir Hussain Jamali 

Executive Director 

STEDA 

• Coordinator to Senior Minister for Education & literacy, Government of Sindh. 
• /P.S to Secretary, Education and Literacy Department Government of Sindh. 

V Manager (E&F), SPPRA, Karachi. 

Hall No.106 and 107, First Floor Horizon Tower Block 3, Clifton, Karachi 
Phone No; 021.99251678-79, 021-5838081 Website: www.steda.aos.ok 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

